NKE  NJ202-E-TVP3+HJ202-E
cylindrical roller bearings
Various 90 mm A types and sizes to accommodate your NKE NJ202-
E-TVP3+HJ202-E cylindrical roller bearings requirements.
A 90 mm
A1 26 mm
A2 52 mm
B 78 mm
A5 45 mm
d 68.26 mm
G M10x1
H 202 mm
H1 180 mm
H2 130 mm
L 252 mm
L1 155 mm
L2 27 mm
L3 140 mm
N 46mm
N1 36 mm
N2 85 mm
s1 39 mm
S 33 mm
SW 5.56 mm
C 104.26 kN
C0 68 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 11.2 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 27.1 Nm
Designation of housing T314-
Designation of bearing UC314-43G2